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Date Day SUBJECT SYLLABUS
Missing letters of Ch 6,7
4/9/2024 Wednesday [EVS (Oral) One word answer of ch.8(given on pg no. 77 in learning
hub)
Number Names from 51 to 100
6/9/2024 Friday Maths (Oral) Shapes

Table of no. 2&3

BRI - < BYS & B dat
9/9/2024 Monday Hindi(Oral) :g-:ﬁﬁ% ara

BT B ST - TS

* Rhyming Words
11/9/2024 Wednesday |English (Oral) *Word Meanings Ch.5,6

* Animals and their Babies
Ch-1 Computer -An Introduction

Computer Ch-2 The Keyboard and the Mouse
13/9/2024 Friday Ch-3 Paint- Introduction
Art shapes, tree, (Animal) dog ,house (hut),

Ch. 6 Food we Eat

Ch.7 Clothes we wear
Ch.8 Plants around us
Ch.9 Animals around us

17/9/2024 Tuesday EVS (Written)

I) Introduction to coding and Scratch Junior

II) Dancing alone

III) Dance Party

IV) Under the Sea

V) Outer Space

20/9/2024 Friday  [STEM (DA) |1 Animal House _

VII) Hands on Science Experiment: Sink and Float
VIII} Introduction About Robotics and Early Simple
machine Kits

IX) Pinwheel

X) SeeSaw

XI) Top Spinner

XII) Car Launcher
Ch 4-CIick and the Kids

Ch 5 - Glub!

Ch 6 - A Little Seed
Grammar

* One and More than One

* A and An

* Use of this, that, these, those
* Rhyming Words

* Sound Words

* Animaleond thaiv hahing

23/9/2024 Monday English (Written)




OIS -10 © F H{ET
“UT3 -11 31t &1 H/ET
*UTS -12 3} &1 AT
25/9/2024 Wednesday |HINDI(Written) :m%

+ 3T} & AT

3 & ATH

“HH GP aTd Vg

Ch 4 - The Great Maths Race
27/9/2024 Friday Maths(Written) [Ch 5 - Rangoli Ka Khel
Table of 2 and 3

Kindly note -
10th sep, 12th sépn ]

sep, 19th sep, 21sep,24th sep,26th sep will be preparatory holidays




